
Technical data sheet V311

Specification 3 seater bench, not uph.,plastic shell,table left

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 855

W (no ArmR): 1620

D: 565

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³

25,1

470

415

445

420

Basic equipment Benefit

Seat shell and back shell Plastic seat shell and back shell, ergonomically 

shaped. Backrest height 420 mm.

Upholstery Seat and backrest not upholstered. Very comfortable to sit on.

Table HPL compact board, premium white, left. Additional storage space.

Frame Chromed steel elliptical tube 30 x 15 x 2 mm. 

Patented design.

Excellent stability, durability. Attractive look.

Plastic parts White. Highly stable 2K shell. Polypropylene with 

glass fibre core.

Glides Plastic glides for soft floors, black. Optimum stability.

Materials used All materials can be separated and recycled. Environmentally friendly.

Certification Quality management system DIN EN ISO 

9001:2008, VO (EC) no. 1221/2009 (EMAS), 

environmental management system DIN EN ISO 

14001:2009, OHSAS, EcoVadis Gold, 

guaranteed sustainability. Blue Angel.

High-quality product.

Guarantee and returns 10 years long-term. Full return and recycling 

guarantee.

Free-of-charge replacement of parts within the guarantee 

period.

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product

VLEGSis3 continue page 2



Technical data sheet V311

Specification 3 seater bench, not uph.,plastic shell,table left

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 855

W (no ArmR): 1620

D: 565

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³

25,1

470

415

445

420

Options Benefit

Plastic parts Anthracite, light grey. Visual design.

Glides Felt glides for hard floors, black. Optimum stability, minimal impact on the floor.

Armrests/accessories Armrests with plastic cover, linking, panic 

protection. Floor mountings and wall spacers.

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product

VLEGSis3


