interstuhl

Technical data sheet V311

Specification 3 seater bench, not uph.,plastic shell,table left

Dimensions in mm	Backrest:	H:	420
	Seat:	H:	470
	Total:	W:	445
		D:	415
		H:	855
		W (no ArmR):	1620
		D:	565
Packaging data	Weight: Volume:	kg m³	25,1



Basic equipment		Benefit
Seat shell and back shell	Plastic seat shell and back shell, ergonomically shaped. Backrest height 420 mm.	
Upholstery	Seat and backrest not upholstered.	Very comfortable to sit on.
Table	HPL compact board, premium white, left.	Additional storage space.
Frame	Chromed steel elliptical tube 30 x 15 x 2 mm. Patented design.	Excellent stability, durability. Attractive look.
Plastic parts	White. Highly stable 2K shell. Polypropylene with glass fibre core.	
Glides	Plastic glides for soft floors, black.	Optimum stability.
Materials used	All materials can be separated and recycled.	Environmentally friendly.
Certification	Quality management system DIN EN ISO 9001:2008, VO (EC) no. 1221/2009 (EMAS), environmental management system DIN EN ISO 14001:2009, OHSAS, EcoVadis Gold, guaranteed sustainability. Blue Angel.	High-quality product.
Guarantee and returns	10 years long-term. Full return and recycling guarantee.	Free-of-charge replacement of parts within the guarantee period.

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product

interstuhl

Technical data sheet V311

Specification 3 seater bench, not uph.,plastic shell,table left

Dimensions in mm	Backrest: Seat: Total:	H: H: W: D:	420 470 445 415	
	Total.	H: W (no ArmR): D:	855 1620 565	
Packaging data	Weight: Volume:	kg m³	25,1	/ \ / \
Options				Benefit
Plastic parts Anthracite, light grey.		Visual design.		

Glides	Felt glides for hard floors, black.	Optimum stability, minimal impact on the floor.
Armrests/accessories	Armrests with plastic cover, linking, panic protection. Floor mountings and wall spacers.	

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product